Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FOR (Rev. 10/02) TRADEMA	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: In Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
PRC REALTY SYSTEMS, INC. (Colorado)	Name:Interealty Corp. Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership ✔ Corporation-State Other	Street Address: 1951 Kidwell Drive City: Vienna State: VA Zip: 22182-3930 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 10/11/1995	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Colorado Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,444,382
Additional number(s) attached Yes 🗸 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Susan Montgomery	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Foley Hoag LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 155 Seaport Blvd.	8. Deposit account number: 06-1446
City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02210	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Susan Montgomery	1/2/3 3/21/2003
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

DP87132-175

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

CHANGE OF NORPORATION OF

951125893 C \$25.00 SECRETARY OF STATE 10~12~95 14:63

Pursuant to the provisions of the Colorado Business Corporation Act, PRC Realty Systems, Inc. adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Restated Articles of Incorporation:

- 1. The name of the Corporation is PRC Realty Systems, Inc. MCA
- The amendment to the Restated Articles of Incorporation effected by these Articles of Amendment to Restated Articles of Incorporation is the changing of the name of the Corporation by amending the text of ARTICLE I of the Restated Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation to read in its entirety as follows:

ARTICLE I. The name of the Corporation is Interealty Corp.

The foregoing amendment was proposed by the Board of Directors of the Corporation. at a meeting held on October 5, 1995 and adopted by written consent of the sole shareholder dated as of October 5, 1995. The number of shares voted for the amendment was sufficient for

INTEREALTY CORP.

Name: James F. Sherry

Title: President

Dated: October 11, 1995

RECORDED: 03/21/2003

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002621 FRAME: 0278